Embourg Natation

GRAND PRIX DE LA REGULARITE ET COUPE JEAN DEFRANCE

VERVIERS (BEL) 03-02-19

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

PERRON

Petit bassin (25m)

PERRON /DLNL / BEL

Bouhon Alexandra

Buchet Martin

CATANESE Thomas

Crombel Jean

David Ryana

DELVENNE Manon

Devillé Hélene

DUMONT Eve

DUMONT Lucy

Gerard Célestine

Goire Antoine

07:

07:

07:

06 :

08:

08:

08:

07:

10:

06 :

06 :

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

200 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Brasse
50 Papillon
100 4 nages

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages

45.81S
52.05S
NT
NT
1:36.54 S
1:27.47 S

NT
51.62S

NT

NT

NT
1:28.19S

46.30 S
50.80 S
NT
38.34S
1:52.86 S
1:26.84 S

34.96 S
39.41S
35.20S
31.11S
1:14.46 S
1:05.15S

41.99S
45.04 S
37.76 S
NT
1:20.70 S
1:11.06 S

47.52S
1:07.63 S
47.70 S
40.73 S
1:33.02 S
1:25.58 S

37.16 S
2:50.26 S
45.17 S
37.32S
35.70 S
1:20.85S
1:13.81S

52.68 S
51.89S

=

39.00S

2553 33

51.50S
53.53S
NT
44.17 S
NT
1:31.75 S

40.75 S
53.06 S
47.30 S
36.70 S
1:29.52 S
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Goire Antoine

Goire Arnaud

LEMPEREUR Simon

Pairoux Eloise

PIERLOT ADRIEN

PIERLOT AMELIE

Poncin Julie

Poncin Léna

Tintner Guillaume

VAELEN Sam

06 :
08:

07:

08:

09:

07:

08:

07:

07:

07:

27

13
15
21
27

13
15
21
27

14
16
22
28

10
18
24

14
16
22
28

14
16
22
28

14
16
22
28

13
15
21
27

13
15
21
27

100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Brasse
50 Papillon
100 4 nages

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
100 Libre

1:17.56 S

39.70 S
50.16 S
40.75 S
35.35S
1:26.30 S
1:13.98 S

42.18 S
43.50S
39.86 S
34.46 S
1:26.29 S
1:13.23S

NT
53.05S

NT

NT

NT
1:50.26 S

1:31.55L
1:53.00 S

50.70 S
1:39.82S

39.55S
46.77 S
39.20S
35.48S
1:25.96 S
1:14.13S

NT
NT
NT
NT
2:25.00 S

NT

NT
NT

NT
1:57.40 S

57.30S
56.71 S
NT
51.91S
NT
1:37.54S

35.72S
43.02S
33.95S
30.66 S
1:16.48 S
1:04.91S
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